
2015-2016 NC 4-H Horse Program  
State Advisory Council Members 

 

Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Address District 

Baucom Amanda 704-507-3754 ambaucom42608@gmail.com  SC-executive council 

Bohn Joyce 919-302-2688 lamezippo2@aol.com at large 

Britt Carrie 828-423-4692 cabritt@hotmail.com W 

Brooks Ashley 252-583-5161 ashley_l_brooks@ncsu.edu NE-agent rep 

Bundy Carla 252-312-9994 carlabundy@newhopestables.net NE 

Bunn Wanda 252-903-7819 jgbunn45@aol.com NE 

Campbell Debbie 704-995-1493 brandywine4h@yahoo.com SC-at large 

Coite Eileen 910-592-7161 eileen_coite@ncsu.edu SE-agent rep 

Coleman Shannon  828-837-2210 shannon_coleman@ncsu.edu  W- agent rep 

Collins Kim 919-632-3872 kimgcollins@gmail.com NC 

Corbett Colin 828-446-0329 cblkshp1@aol.com W 

Crouse Bill 919-624-1014 wcrouse74@hotmail.com NE-executive council 

Dickerson Scott 919-929-9329 sdicker8@bellsouth.net  NC 

Dillon April 704-736-8458 april_dillon@ncsu.edu  SC-agent rep 

Downs Matt 252-259-1077 mpdowns@yahoo.com SE-executive council 

Everhart Carrie 919-413-0917 shawnee_acres@yahoo.com SE 

Furr Ann 704-798-3460 drfurr611@gmail.com at large 

Gant Tracie 828-507-3763 miat@comporium.net W 

Guldenschuh Nan 919-884-9338 horsenan13@gmail.com NC 

Hall Sandy 252-459-9810 sandy_hall@ncsu.edu NE--agent rep 

Harper Laura 704-425-1521 saddleup@carolina.rr.com SC 

Holden Crystal 828-553-3453 crystalholden76@yahoo.com W 

Holland Jessica 336-516-7224 georgeybeans@yahoo.com NC 

Holland Pam 336-280-1331 kountry22001@yahoo.com NC-at large 

Hollowell Deborah 704-219-2276 tworiversnc@aol.com SC 

Hunt Mary 336-207-1935 kate50hunt@yahoo.com NC-at large 

Isley Richard  336-908-3302 cornerstonejerseys@gmail.com NC 

Johnson Connie 910-372-2645 cjohnson2@ec.rr.com SE 

Jones Karen 919-552-9882 karen.a.jones@embarqmail.com SC 

King Marlo 252-268-4144 kingatbcf@gmail.com SE 

Mackay Lisa 828-403-6566 lisamackay@charter.net W 

Maness Morgan 336-342-8248 morgan_maness@ncsu.edu NC-agent rep 

Medlin Heidi 704-609-6175 medlinheidi@yahoo.com SC 

Moore Wayne 910-990-5183 waynemoore123@gmail.com  SE 

Nations Susan 828-317-1242 susannations@touchnc.net W 

Newton Lissy 919-368-3580 lissyn@earthlink.net NE-at large 

Robbie Potter 828-688-4811 robbie_potter@ncsu.edu W-agent rep 

Smith Angel 336-212-2112 angelsmith12@hotmail.com NC 

Sugg Alex 252-527-2191 alex_sugg@ncsu.edu SE-agent rep 

Taylor Samantha 704-724-0525 Wentersenvt@aol.com SC 

Temple Terry 252-339-3050 ttemple22@gmail.com NE 

Wallace Lisa 252-207-4692 lisawall@gmail.com NE 

West Jeramie 910-330-7407 jeramiewestph@gmail.com SE 


